Karlsruhe - Rastatt - Baden-Baden - Achern L 4

Montag - Freitag

LINIE s7 [ ST [ s7 s7 s7 [ s7 (581 s7 [Re2] s7 [RE2] s7 [re2] s7
ZUGNUMMER 15880(85551(4701 (855534709 (85555(|15934(85557 85559(15936 (4713 [85561(85693(85563(15938| 4717 85565(15892(4719 (15894(85567| 4721 |15898/85569
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof 0.30) — 4.56| 5.16| 6.06 — 6.10] — — 6.43| 7.02] — 7.07] — 7.45 810 — 8.43| 9.07| 9.13) — |[10.07[10.13] —
Ettlingen West 0.35 — 5.21 - 6.15| — — 6.48 - 712 — 7.50 — 8.48 9.18) — 10.18| —
Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen) 038 — 5.24 — | 617 — — | 6.50 — | 715 — | 7.52 — | 850 9.20, — 10.20] —
Malsch 042 — 5.28 — 6.21] — — 6.54 — 7.19] — 7.56 — 8.54 9.24] — 10.24] —
Malsch Sud 0.44 — ‘ 5.29 - 6.23] — — 6.56 - 7.200 — 7.58 — 8.56 9.26) — 10.26| —
Muggensturm Badesee 046 — 5.32 — | 625 — — | 6.58 — | 7.23| — | 8.00 — | 858 9.28] — 10.28) —
[Muggensturm 0.48 — 5.06| 5.34 - 6.27| — — 7.00 - 7.24] — 8.02 — 9.00 9.30 — 1030 —
Rastatt an| 0.52] — 5.09| 5.38| 6.20f — 6.32| — - 7.05] 7.18 — 7.29] — 8.06| 8.22] — 9.05[ 9.19| 9.36| — [10.22|10.35| —
VERKEHRSHINWEIS - - - - - - - -
s7 Karlsruhe Hbf (Vorplatz) ab 6.11| 6.31 7.01 7.31 8.31 9.31 10.31
s7 Durmersheim ab 4.45 6.26| 6.47| 7.18 7.49 8.47 9.47 10.47)
S7_Rastatt an 4.55 6.35| 6.56 7.27| 7.57| 8.56 9.56 10.56]
Rastatt ab| 0.52| 4.56| 5.10| 5.39| 6.20f — — 6.36] 6.57| — 7.19| 7.28] — 7.58 — 8.24| 857 — 9.24 — 9.57|10.24)| — | 10.57|
Baden-Baden Haueneberstein 057/ 5.01| | | 544 | — | — | 640 7.01| — | | 7.33) — | 803 — [ ] 901 — \ — |1001| | — [11.01
Baden-Baden an| 0.59| 5.03| 5.15| 5.47| 6.26] — — 6.46] 7.04 — 7.25| 7.36| — 8.06] — 8.31| 9.04] — 931 — 110.04/10.31] — [11.04
Baden-Baden ab| 1.00| 5.04| 5.16| 5.48| 6.27| 6.30] — - 7.05| — 7.26] — — 8.07] — 8.32| 9.05| — 9.32| — |10.05/10.32| — |[11.05
Sinzheim (b. Buhl) Nord 1.02| 5.07 5.50 6.33] — - 7.08) — - — 8.10] — 9.08) — — 110.08 — | 11.08|
Sinzheim (b. Buhl) 1.04| 5.09 5.53 6.35| — - 7.10] — - — 8.12| — 9.10) — — 110.10 — | 11.10]
Baden-Baden Rebland 1.07| 5.12 5.56 6.38) — - 7.13] — - — 8.15| — 9.13] — — 110.13 — | 11.13
Buhl (Baden) 1.10 5 15| 5.22| 6.00| 6.34| 6.42| — - 7.18) — 733 — — 8.20] — 8.38| 9.18] — 9.38) — |10.18/10.38| — [11.18
Achern - 527 6.08] 6.38| 6.49] — - 7.25| — 7.38] — - 827 — 8.43| 9.25| — 943 — 110.25/10.43] — [11.25
Montag - Freitag

LINIE [ s7 [ s7 IRE2| s7 [RE2] s7 [RE2] s7 [RE2] s7
VUGNUMMER 4723 (1590085571(15940( 4725 [15902 8557315942 (4727 (15904 85575(15944|4729 |15906(85577|15946|4731 (15908 85579(15948|4733 [15910(85581 15950
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof 11.07(11.13] — [11.43{12.07|{12.13| — |12.43/13.07(13.13] — |13.43|14.07| 14.13| — |14.43/15.07/15.13] — |15.43|16.07|16.13| — |16.43
Ettlingen West 11.18] — |11.48 1218 — |12.48 13.18] — |13.48 1418 — |14.48 15.18] — |15.48 16.18] — |16.48
Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen) 11.200 — | 11.50 12.200 — | 12.50 13.200 — | 13.50 14.200 — | 14.50 15.200 — | 15.50 16.200 — | 16.50|
Malsch 11.24) — 111.54 12.24) — 112.54 13.24) — 113.54 14.24) — |14.54 15.24) — |15.54 16.24)] — |16.54
Malsch Sud 11.26) — |11.56 12.26) — | 12.56 13.26) — | 13.56 14.26) — | 14.56 15.26) — | 15.56 16.26) — | 16.56|
Muggensturm Badesee 11.28) — |11.58 12.28) — |12.58 13.28) — |13.58 14.28) — |14.58 15.28/ — | 15.58 16.28 — | 16.58
[Muggensturm 11.300 — | 12.00 12.300 — | 13.00 13.300 — | 14.00 14.300 — | 15.00 15.300 — | 16.00 16.30, — | 17.00|
Rastatt an|11.20{11.35| — |12.05[12.22/12.35] — |13.05/13.19/13.35| — |14.05[14.21/14.35] — [15.05/15.19/15.35| — |16.05[16.22/16.35| — [17.05
VERKEHRSHINWEIS - - - - - -

s7 Karlsruhe Hbf (Vorplatz) ab 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31

s7 Durmersheim ab 11.47| 12.47)| 13.47| 14.47| 15.47| 16.47|
S7_Rastatt an 11.56] 12.56] 13.56] 14.56] 15.56] 16.56]
Rastatt ab|11.24) — |11.57) — (1224 — |12.57| — |13.24 — |13.57) — (1422 — |1457| — |15.24 — |15.57| — |16.24| — |16.57] —
Baden-Baden Haueneberstein \ — 1201 — \ — |13.01| — \ — |14.01| — \ — |15.01| — \ — |16.01| — \ — |[17.01| —
Baden-Baden an|11.31] — |12.04] — [12.31] — [13.04] — [13.31] — |14.04) — [1430] — [15.04] — [1531] — |16.04) — |16.31] — [17.04 —
Baden-Baden ab|11.32] — [12.05| — [1232| — [13.05) — [13.32 — [14.05 — [1432| — |15.05/ — [1532] — [16.05 — (1632 — [17.05 —
Sinzheim (b. Bihl) Nord — 112.08 — — 113.08) — — 114.08) — — |15.08 — — 116.08) — — |17.08) —
Sinzheim (b. Buhl) — 11210 — — 113.10] — — 114.10] — — 115.10] — — [16.10] — — |17.10, —
Baden-Baden Rebland — 1213 — — |13.13] — — 1413 — — |15.13| — — |16.13] — — |17.13) —
Buhl (Baden) 11.38) — [12.18 — |12.38/ — |13.18) — |13.38/ — |14.18/ — |1438/ — |15.18 — |1538 — |16.18| — |16.38 — |17.18 —
Achern 1143 — [12.25| — [12.43| — 11325 — [1343 — |14.25 — (1443 — 11525 — [1543] — [16.25| — 116.43| — 117.25 —
Montag - Freitag

LINIE [ s7 [ s7 [ s7 [Re2] s7 [RE2] [RE2] s

VUGNUMMER 4735 (1591285583(15952| 4737 |15916(85585|15954 (4739 (1592085589| 4741 (85591(15922| 4743 (15924 |4745 [85593(15926

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof 17.07/17.13] — |17.43/18.10{18.13] — |18.43/19.07/19.19] — |20.10f — |20.48|21.07|21.48|22.09| 22.49|23.19

Ettlingen West 17.18) — |17.48 18.18) — |18.48 19.24) — — |20.53 21.53|22.13| 22.54| 23.24

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen) 17.200 — | 17.50 18.200 — | 18.50 19.26) — — | 20.55 21.55|22.16| 22.57| 23.26

Malsch 17.24] — |17.54 18.24) — 118.54 19.30f — — 120.59 21.59(22.20| 23.01/ 23.30

Malsch Sud 17.26) — |17.56 18.26) — | 18.56 19.32) — — |21.01 22.01 23.02|23.32

Muggensturm Badesee 17.28) — |17.58 18.28) — |18.58 19.34) — — |21.03 22.03 23.05| 23.34|

[Muggensturm 17.30, — | 18.00 18.30, — | 19.00 19.36| — — |21.05 22.05|22.24| 23.06| 23.36

Rastatt an|17.19/17.34| — |18.05[18.22/18.33] — [19.05[19.19/19.39] — 120.22] — [21.09]21.19|22.09|22.28| 23.10|23.39

VERKEHRSHINWEIS - - - -

s7 Karlsruhe Hbf (Vorplatz) ab 17.31 18.31 19.31 20.31

s7 Durmersheim ab 17.47| 18.47| 19.47| 20.47|

S7_Rastatt an 17.56] 18.56 19.56 20.56

Rastatt ab|17.24/17.35/17.57| — |[18.24|18.35/18.57| — |19.24| 19.40| 19.57| 20.24(20.57| 21.10| 21.24| 22.14| 22.29| 23.11| 23.40

Baden-Baden Haueneberstein | |17.41/18.01| — | |18.40/19.01| — | 119.45(20.01| | [21.0121.14] | |22.19] | |23.16[23.46

Baden-Baden an|17.31/17.44/18.04] — [18.31/18.43/19.04] — [19.31] 19.47|20.04/20.31 21 04]21.17|21.31|22.22[22.36| 23.18| 23.48

Baden-Baden ab|17.32| — [18.05| — [1832| — [19.05 — [19.32 — |20.05/20.32 21.18|21.32/22.23/122.37] — |23.49

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) Nord — 118.08] — — 119.08] — — 120.08 — |21.20 22.25 — |23.52

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) — 118.10] — — 119.10] — — 120.10 — |21.22 22.27 — |23.54

Baden-Baden Rebland — 118.13] — — |19.13) — — 120.13 — |21.25 22.30 — |23.56

Buhl (Baden) 17.38| — [18.18] — [18.38 — |19.18) — |19.38| — [20.18]20.38] — |21.28|21.38|22.33/22.44 — 0.00

Achern 17.43| — (1825 — [1843| — 119.25| — 11943 — [20.25/20.43] — — 121.43/22.39/22.49 — -

Samstag

LINIE (RE2] [RE2] [RE2] [RE2] s7 [re2] s7 [re2] s7 [Re2] s7 [Re2] s7 [RE2]
ZUGNUMMER 15880(15882(4701 (4709 (15884(4713 (15888|4717 [15890(85599|4719 [1589485901|4721 [15898(85569|4723 {15900(85571|4725 [15902(85573|4727 |15904
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof 0.30| 1.30| 4.56| 6.06| 6.33| 7.02| 7.38| 8.10| 8.20] — 9.07| 9.13| — |10.07|10.13] — |11.07|11.13] — |12.07|12.13] — |13.07|13.13
Ettlingen West 035/ 1.35 6.38 7.43 825 — 9.18) — 10.18| — 11.18] — 12.18] — 13.18
Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen) 0.38| 1.38 6.40 7.45 827 — 9.20] — 10.20] — 11.20] — 12.20] — 13.20
Malsch 0.42| 1.42 6.44 7.49 831 — 9.24| — 10.24] — 11.24] — 12.24] — 13.24
Malsch Stud 0.44| 1.44 ‘ 6.46 7.51 833 — 9.26| — 10.26| — 11.26] — 12.26| — 13.26
Muggensturm Badesee 0.46| 1.46 6.48 7.53 835 — 9.28) — 10.28) — 11.28) — 12.28) — 13.28
[Muggensturm 0.48| 1.48| 5.06 6.50 7.55 837 — 9.30 — 10.30, — 1130 — 12.30 — 13.30
Rastatt an| 0.52| 1.52| 5.09| 6.20] 6.55| 7.18| 7.58| 8.22| 842 — 9.19] 9.36] — [10.22[10.35[ — [11.20{11.35] — [12.22[12.35] — [13.19[13.35
VERKEHRSHINWEIS - - - - -

s7 Karlsruhe Hbf (Vorplatz) ab 8.31 9.31 10.31 11.31 12.31

s7 Durmersheim ab 8.47| 9.47| 10.47| 11.47| 12.47)|

S7_Rastatt an 8.56 9.56 10.56] 11.56] 12.56]

Rastatt ab| 0.52| 1.52| 5.10| 6.20| 6.57| 7.19| 7.59| 8.24| 8.43| 857 9.24| — 9.57|10.24)| — |10.57|11.24) — |11.57|12.24)] — |12.57|13.24] —
Baden-Baden Haueneberstein 0.57| 1.57| | | | 701| | | 803 | [ | 9.01 | — |1001| | — |[11.01] | — |12.01] | — |13.01] | =
Baden-Baden an| 0.59| 1.59] 5.15| 6.26] 7.04] 7.25| 8.06/ 8.31| 848| 9.04] 9.31] — [10.04/10.31] — [11.04{11.31] — [12.04{12.31] — [13.04/13.31] —
Baden-Baden ab| 1.00| 2.00| 5.16| 6.27| 7.05| 7.26| 8.07| 8.32| 849 9.05| 9.32 — |10.05/10.32] — |11.05/11.32| — |12.05/12.32| — |[13.05/13.32] —
Sinzheim (b. Buhl) Nord 1.02| 2.02 7.08 8.10 9.08 — 110.08 — | 11.08 — |12.08 — |13.08 -
ISinzheim (b. Buhl) 1.04| 2.04 7.10 8.12 9.10 — [10.10 — [ 11.10 — [12.10 — |13.10 -
Baden-Baden Rebland 1.07| 2.07 7.13 8.15 9.13 — 110.13 — [11.13 — [12.13 — [13.13 -
Buhl (Baden) 1.10| 2.11| 5.22| 6.34| 7.17| 7.33| 8.20| 8.38| 8.56| 9.18| 9.38] — |10.18 10.38| — |[11.18/11.38| — [12.18/12.38] — [13.18/13.38] —
IAchern — - 5.27| 6.38 — 7.38| 8.27| 8.43| 9.01 925 9.43| — |10.25/10.43] — |11.25/11.43| — [12.25/12.43] — [13.25/13.43] —
Kehl — — — — — — — — 9.18 — — — — — — — — — — — — — —

w =Weiterfahrt im selben Fahrzeug méglich

Erstellt: 15.03.2025 17:07:04 / 9-44-B-1.j25



Karlsruhe - Rastatt - Baden-Baden - Achern L 4

Samstag

LINIE s7 [re2] s7 [re2] s7 [Re2] s7 [Re2] s7 [Re2] s7 [Re2] sn s7 [rE2] [rE2] [rE2]

ZUGNUMMER 85575| 4729 |1590685577| 4731 15908 85579| 4733 |1591085581|4735 (1591485583(4737 (15918(85585|4739 85587 85589|4741 [15922|4743 [15924| 4745

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — | 14.07|14.13| — |15.07|15.13| — |16.07|16.13| — |17.07|17.13] — |18.10{18.13] — |19.07|19.18] — |20.10|20.48|21.07|21.48|22.09

Ettlingen West — 1418 — 15.18] — 16.18| — 17.18] — 18.18| — 19.23] — 20.53 21.53(22.13

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen) — 14.20) — 15.20f — 16.20) — 17.20) — 18.20) — 19.26| — 20.55 21.55| 22.16

Malsch — 14.24] — 15.24| — 16.24] — 17.24| — 18.24] — 19.30] — 20.59 21.59]22.20

Malsch Stud — 14.26) — 15.26| — 16.26| — 17.26] — 18.26| — 19.31] — 21.01 22.01

Muggensturm Badesee — 14.28) — 15.28] — 16.28) — 17.28) — 18.28| — 19.34] — 21.03 22.03

[Muggensturm — 14.30, — 15.30) — 16.30| — 17.30) — 18.30] — 19.36| — 21.05 22.05| 22.24

Rastatt an| — [14.21{14.35] — [15.19]15.35] — [16.22[16.35| — [17.19[17.35] — [18.22[18.35] — [19.19]19.39] — [20.22]21.09|21.19|22.09|22.28|

VERKEHRSHINWEIS - - - - - - -

s7 Karlsruhe Hbf (Vorplatz) ab|13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31

s7 Durmersheim ab|13.47| 14.47| 15.47| 16.47| 17.47| 18.47| 19.47|

S7_Rastatt an|13.56 14.56] 15.56] 16.56] 17.56] 18.56] 19.56]

Rastatt ab|13.57(14.22| — |[14.57/15.24| — |15.57/16.24] — |16.57|17.24] — |17.57|18.24) — |18.57|19.24| 19.40| 19.57| 20.24|21.10| 21.24| 22.14| 22.29|

Baden-Baden Haueneberstein 14.01) | — [15.01] | — [16.01] | — [17.01] | — [18.01 | — [19.01| | |19.45/20.01| | |21.14] | [22.19] |

Baden-Baden an|14.04/14.30] — [15.04{1531] — [16.04/16.31] — [17.04{17.31] — [18.04{18.31] — [19.04]|19.31]19.48|20.04]20.31]|21.17|21.31|22.22|22.36

Baden-Baden ab|14.05/14.32| — |15.05/15.32| — |16.05/16.32| — |17.05/17.32| — |[18.05/18.32| — |19.05/19.32| — |20.05|20.32(21.18|21.32|22.23| 22.37

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) Nord 14.08 — | 15.08 — |16.08 — |17.08 — |18.08 — | 19.08 — 120.08 21.20 22.25

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) 14.10 — | 15.10 — |16.10 — [17.10 — [18.10 — [19.10 — 120.10 21.22 22.27

Baden-Baden Rebland 14.13 — |15.13 — |16.13 — |17.13 — |18.13 — [19.13 — 120.13 21.25 22.30

Buhl (Baden) 14.18/14.38) — |15.18/15.38| — |16.18/16.38| — [17.18/17.38 — [18.18/18.38] — [19.18/19.38] — |20.18|20.38|21.28| 21.38| 22.33| 22.44

Achern 14.25/14.43| — 115.25/1543| — 116.25/16.43] — 117.25/17.43] — 118.25/1843| — 119.25/19.43] — 120.25/20.43] — |21.43|22.39/22.49

Samstag Sonn- / Feiertag

LINIE s7 LINIE [ (RE2] (RE2| (RE2] s7 [re2] s7 (RE2|

ZUGNUMMER 85593(15926 ZUGNUMMER 15880(15882(4701 | 4709 |4713 [15886|4717 |1589085599|4719 (1589685901|4721

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof 22.49|23.19 Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof 0.30| 1.30| 4.56| 6.06| 7.02| 7.38| 8.10| 8.20| — 9.07| 9.13] — [10.07

Ettlingen West 22.54| 23.24 Ettlingen West 0.35| 1.35 7.43 8.25| — 9.18) —

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen) 22.57|23.26 Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen) 0.38| 1.38 7.45 827 — 9.20| —

Malsch 23.01/23.30 Malsch 0.42| 1.42 7.49 831 — 9.24 —

Malsch Stud 23.02| 23.32 Malsch Sud 0.44| 1.44 ‘ 7.51 833 — 9.26) —

Muggensturm Badesee 23.05| 23.34 Muggensturm Badesee 0.46| 1.46 7.53 8.35 — 9.28) —

Muggensturm 23.06| 23.36| Muggensturm 0.48| 1.48| 5.06 7.55 837 — 9.30, —

Rastatt an|23.10/ 23.39| Rastatt an| 0.52| 1.52| 5.09| 6.20] 7.18| 7.58| 8.22| 8.42| — 9.19] 9.37] — [10.22

Rastatt ab|23.11| 23.40| VERKEHRSHINWEIS - -

Baden-Baden Haueneberstein 23.16| 23.46| s7 Karlsruhe Hbf (Vorplatz) ab 831 9.31

Baden-Baden an|23.18| 23.48| s7 Durmersheim ab 8.47| 9.47|

Baden-Baden ab| — [23.49 S7_Rastatt an 8.56 9.56

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) Nord — | 23.52] Rastatt ab| 0.52| 1.52| 5.10| 6.20| 7.19| 7.59| 8.24| 8.43| 857 9.24| — 9.57/10.24

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) — | 23.54 Baden-Baden Haueneberstein 0.57| 1.57| | \ | | 803 | [ | 901 | — |1001] |

Baden-Baden Rebland — |23.56 Baden-Baden an| 0.59| 1.59] 5.15| 6.26] 7.25| 8.06| 8.31| 8.48| 9.04| 9.31] — [10.04/10.31

Buhl (Baden) — 0.00 Baden-Baden ab| 1.00] 2.00| 5.16| 6.27| 7.26| 8.07| 8.32| 8.49| 9.05| 9.32 — |10.05|10.32
Sinzheim (b. Buhl) Nord 1.02| 2.02 8.10 9.08 — |10.08
Sinzheim (b. Buhl) 1.04| 2.04 8.12 9.10 — |10.10
Baden-Baden Rebland 1.07| 2.07 8.15 9.13 — |10.13
Buhl (Baden) 1.10, 2.11| 5.22| 6.34| 7.33| 8.18| 8.38| 8.56| 9.18| 9.38] — |10.18]10.38
IAchern — - 5.27| 6.38| 7.38 — 8.43| 9.01| 9.25| 9.43) — |[10.25]/10.43
[<ehl — BN - B - B — BN - B

Sonn- / Feiertag

LINIE s7 [Re2] s7 [re2] s7 [Re2] s7 [Re2] s7 [Re2] s7 [Re2] s7 [Re2] s7 [Re2]

ZUGNUMMER 15898(85569|4723 [15900(85571| 4725 |1590285573| 4727 (15904 85575|4729 [15906(85577|4731 15908 85579(4733 [1591085581|4735 [15914(85583| 4737

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof 10.13| — [11.07/11.13| — [12.07|12.13| — |13.07(13.13] — |14.07|{14.13| — |15.07|15.13] — [16.07/16.13] — |17.07|{17.13] — |18.10)

Ettlingen West 10.18| — 11.18] — 12.18| — 13.18) — 14.18| — 15.18| — 16.18| — 17.18| —

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen) 10.20 — 11.20] — 12.20] — 13.20] — 14.20f — 15.20 — 16.20] — 17.20] —

Malsch 10.24] — 11.24] — 12.24| — 13.24] — 14.24| — 15.24] — 16.24) — 17.24] —

Malsch Sud 10.26| — 11.26) — 12.26| — 13.26) — 14.26| — 15.26| — 16.26| — 17.26| —

Muggensturm Badesee 10.28| — 11.28 — 12.28| — 13.28| — 14.28| — 15.28| — 16.28| — 17.28| —

[Muggensturm 1030 — 1130 — 1230 — 13.30 — 1430 — 15.30f — 16.30 — 17.30| —

Rastatt an|10.35] — |11.20/11.35] — [12.22{12.35| — [13.19/13.35| — |14.21{14.35] — [15.19/15.35] — |16.22|/16.35| — [17.19[17.35| — [18.22

\VERKEHRSHINWEIS - - - - - - - -

s7 Karlsruhe Hbf (Vorplatz) ab 10.31 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31

s7 Durmersheim ab 10.47| 11.47| 12.47)| 13.47| 14.47| 15.47| 16.47| 17.47|

S7_Rastatt an 10.56] 11.56] 12.56] 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56] 17.56]

Rastatt ab| — |10.57/11.24) — (11.57/12.24] — |12.57|13.24| — |13.57/14.22| — |14.57|15.24)| — |15.57|16.24| — |16.57(17.24] — |17.57|18.24|

Baden-Baden Haueneberstein — |11.01] | — |12.01| | — |13.01] | — |14.01] | — |15.01| | — |16.01| | — |17.01] | — [18.01

Baden-Baden an| — [11.04/11.31] — [12.04{12.31] — [13.04/13.31] — |14.04/14.30] — [15.04{15.31] — |16.04/16.31] — [17.04[17.31] — [18.04]18.31

Baden-Baden ab| — |11.05/11.32| — [12.05/12.32] — |13.05/13.32| — |14.05/ 1432 — [15.05/15.32| — |16.05/16.32| — |17.05[17.32] — |18.05|18.32

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) Nord — | 11.08 — 112.08 — |13.08 — [14.08 — | 15.08 — [16.08 — |17.08 — ]18.08

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) — | 11.10 — |12.10 — |13.10 — | 14.10 — | 15.10 — [16.10 — |17.10 — [18.10

Baden-Baden Rebland — | 11.13 — [12.13 — |13.13 — [14.13 — |15.13 — 116.13 — |17.13 — 118.13

Buhl (Baden) — [11.18/11.38) — |12.18/12.38| — (13.18/13.38/ — |14.18/14.38) — |15.18/15.38) — |16.18/16.38) — |17.18/17.38] — |18.18|18.38

Achern — 111.25(11.43] — 112.25/12.43] — [13.25(13.43] — [14.25/1443| — 115.25/1543] — [16.25/16.43] — |17.25/17.43] — [18.25 18.43

Sonn- / Feiertag

LINIE s7 (RE2] ST s7 [Re2] [Re2] [RE2] s7

ZUGNUMMER 15918(85585| 4739 [85587(85589|4741 |15922| 4743 (15924| 4745 85593(15926

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof 18.13| — [19.07/19.18] — |20.10/20.48|21.07|21.48| 22.09| 22.49| 23.19

Ettlingen West 18.18| — 19.23) — 20.53 21.53|22.13| 22.54| 23.24

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen) 18.20) — 19.26| — 20.55 21.55| 22.16| 22.57| 23.26

Malsch 18.24| — 19.30] — 20.59 21.59(22.20| 23.01| 23.30

Malsch Sud 18.26) — 19.31] — 21.01 22.01 ‘ 23.02|23.32

Muggensturm Badesee 18.28| — 19.34| — 21.03 22.03 23.05| 23.34

[Muggensturm 1830 — 19.36| — 21.05 22.05| 22.24| 23.06| 23.36

Rastatt an|18.35] — |19.19/19.39] — [20.22]21.09|21.19|22.09|22.28| 23.10| 23.39

VERKEHRSHINWEIS - -

s7 Karlsruhe Hbf (Vorplatz) ab 18.31 19.31

s7 Durmersheim ab 18.47| 19.47|

S7_Rastatt an 18.56] 19.56]

Rastatt ab| — |18.57|19.24| 19.40| 19.57| 20.24| 21.10| 21.24| 22.14| 22.29| 23.11| 23.40

Baden-Baden Haueneberstein — |19.01] | |19.45/20.01 | [21.14) | [22.19) | |23.16/23.46

Baden-Baden an| — 119.04/19.31 19 48| 20.04/ 20.31/21.17/ 21.31| 22.22| 22.36 23 18| 23.48

Baden-Baden ab| — |19.05/19.32 20.05| 20.32| 21.18| 21.32| 22.23| 22.37 23.49

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) Nord — | 19.08 — 120.08 21.20 22.25 — |23.52

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) — | 19.10 — 120.10 21.22 22.27 — | 23.54

Baden-Baden Rebland — |19.13 — 120.13 21.25 22.30 — |23.56

Buhl (Baden) — [19.18/19.38) — |20.18|20.38|21.28|21.38(22.33| 22.44| — 0.00

Achern — 119.25/19.43] — 120.25/20.43] — 121.43/22.39/22.49| — —

w =Weiterfahrt im selben Fahrzeug méglich

Erstellt: 15.03.2025 17:07:04 / 9-44-B-1.j25



Achern - Baden-Baden - Rastatt - Karlsruhe €

Montag - Freitag

LINIE [ s7 s7 IRe2) s7 s7 s7 IRe2) s7 [Re2] s7 s7 IRe2) s7 [Re2]
PUGNUMMER 15881(15883| 4700 (15931(85411(85595| 4702 15933 (85473 (15935(85507(85556 | 4704 (15937(85558| 4710 [85562(15939 85564(15893| 4712 [85566(15897| 4714
Achern — | — 50 —| — | —|602 — 617 — | — | 659 713 — | 733/ 807/ — | — | 833 — | 9.16/ 9.33) — |10.16
Biih| (Baden) 0.11| 1.23| 508 — | — | 545 6,07 624 — | — | 7.06| 718 — | 7.41| 813 — | — | 841 — | 921 941 — |1021
Baden-Baden Rebland 0.14| 1.26 — — 5.49 6.28| — — 7.10 — 7.45 — — 8.45 — 945 —
Sinzheim (b. Buhl) 0.17| 1.29 — | — | 552 631 — | — | 713 — | 7.48 — | — | 848 — 9.48| —
Sinzheim (b. Buihl) Nord 0.19 1.31 — | — | 554 633 — | — | 715 — | 7.50 — | — | 850 — 9.50| —
Baden-Baden an| 022 134/ 513 — | — | 5.56| 6.13 636 — | — | 7.18/ 7.24) — | 753/ 818 — | — | 853 — | 927 9.53] — |10.27
Baden-Baden ab| 0.23] 1.36] 514 — | 540 5.57| 6,14 643 — | 7.000 — [ 725 — | 7.54] 8.19] 823 — | 854 — | 928/ 9.54] — [10.28
Baden-Baden Haueneberstein 0.25/ 1.39| | — | 5.42| 6.00 6.47| — | 7.03 — | — | 757| | | 826 — | 857 — 9.57| —
Rastatt an| 030 1.43| 520, — | 548 6.05| 6.19 651 — | 7.08/ — | 731 — | 801 826/ 832| — | 9.01] — | 9.3310.01] — |10.33
\VERKEHRSHINWEIS - - - - - - -

s7 Rastatt ab 549, 6.07 6.52 7.09 8.02 9.02 10.02

s7 Durmersheim an 559 6.16 7.02 7.20) 8.12 9.12 10.12
s7_Karlsruhe Hbf (Vorplatz) an 826 9.26 10.26

Rastatt ab| 031 1.44] 521] 543] — | — | 6.20| 6.44] — | 7.06] — | — | 7.32] 7.54 827| 834 852[ — | 9.24] 934 — [10.24/10.34
Muggensturm 0.34| 1.47| 525/ 547 — | — | 624/ 6.48/ — | 7.100 — | — | 7.35 7.58 — 8.38 8.56| — | 9.28 — 110.28
Muggensturm Badesee 0.36/ 1.49 ‘ 549 — | — ‘ 650 — | 7.12| — | — 8.00] — 840/ 858 — | 9.30 — 110.30
Malsch Sud 0.38| 1.51 551 — | — 6.52| — | 714 — | — 8.02| — 8.42| 9.00f — | 9.32 — 110.32
Malsch 0.40| 1.53| 5.28| 553 — | — | 6.28 654/ — | 7.16] — | — | 7.39| 8.04] — 8.44| 9.02| — | 9.34 — 110.34
Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen) 0.44) 1.56| 532 556 — | — | 6.32] 6.58] — | 7200 — | — ‘ 8.08] — 8.48/ 9.06] — | 9.38 — [10.38
Ettlingen West 0.47| 1.59| 535/ 559 — | — | 635 7.01| — | 7.23 — | — 8.11 — 851 9.09| — | 9.41 — 110.41
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof 052 2.04/ 540/ 6.05 — | — | 641 7.07] — | 728 — | — | 7.46| 816/ — | 839 857 9.16| — | 9.46| 9.49] — |10.46/10.49
Montag - Freitag

LINIE s7 [ s7 RE2] s7 [Re2] s7 [Re2] s7 [Re2) s7 [Re2] s7
PUGNUMMER 8556815899 4716 (8557015901 4718 [15941(85572(15903| 4720 (15943 85574(15905| 4722 (15945(85576(15907 | 4724 [15947(85578(15909| 4726 15949 85580
Achern 10.33) — [11.16/11.33| — |12.16] — |12.33] — [13.16)] — |13.33] — |14.16| — [14.33] — |15.16] — |1533| — [16.16) — |16.33
Biih| (Baden) 1041 — [11.21]11.41] — [1221] — [12.41] — [1321] — [13.41] — [1421] — [1441] — [1521] — [1541] — [1621] — |16.41
Baden-Baden Rebland 1045 — 11.45| — — |12.45] — — [13.45] — — |14.45] — — [15.45] — — |16.45
Sinzheim (b. Buhl) 10.48] — 11.48] — — 112.48] — — 113.48] — — 114.48] — — 115.48] — — [16.48
Sinzheim (b. Buihl) Nord 10.50] — 11.50| — — |12.50 — — |13.50f — — |14.50 — — |15.50 — — |16.50
Baden-Baden an|10.53| — |11.27/11.53] — |12.27] — |12.53] — |13.27 — |13.53] — |14.27 — |14.53] — |15.27 — |15.53] — |16.27] — |16.53
Baden-Baden ab|10.54] — [11.28/11.54] — [12.28] — [12.54] — [13.28] — [13.54] — [1428] — [14.54] — [1528] — [15.54] — [16.28] — [16.54
Baden-Baden Haueneberstein 10.57| — [ j11.57) — | — 1257 — | — |13.57] — | — 1457 — | — 1557 — | — |16.57
Rastatt an|11.01] — [11.33(12.01] — [12.33] — |13.01] — [13.33] — [14.02| — |14.34] — [15.01] — [1533] — |16.01] — [16.33] — |17.01
VERKEHRSHINWEIS - - - - - - -
s7 Rastatt ab|11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02]
s7 Durmersheim an|11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12)
s7_Karlsruhe Hbf (Vorplatz) an| 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26]
Rastatt ab| — [11.24[11.34) — [12.25/12.34[12.54 13.24/ 13.34[13.54| — [14.24| 1434[14.54] — [15.24/15.34/15.54) — [16.24/16.34]16.54| —
Muggensturm — |11.28 — 112.29 12.58 13.28 13.58) — |14.28 14.58| — [15.2 1558/ — |16.28 16.58] —
Muggensturm Badesee — [11.30 — 1231 13.00 13.30 14.00f — [14.30 15.00f — [15.30 16.000 — |16.30 17.000 —
Malsch Sud — [11.32 — 11233 13.02 13.32 14.02| — [14.32 15.02| — [15.32 16.02| — [16.32 17.02| —
Malsch — 111.34 — 112.35 13.04] 13.34] 14.04) — |14.34 15.04) — |15.34 16.04] — |16.34 17.04] —
Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen) — [11.38 — [12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08| — [14.38 15.08| — [15.38 16.08| — [16.38 17.08| —
Ettlingen West — [11.41 — |12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 — |14.41 15.11 — |15.41 16.11 — [16.41 1711 —
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — 111.46[11.49] — 112.46/12.49/13.17 13.47/ 13.49/14.16| — |14.46/14.49/15.17| — 115.46/15.49/16.16] — [16.46(16.49/17.16| —
Montag - Freitag

LINIE [Re2] s7 [s81) s7 [ s7 [RE2] s7 [RE2] [RE2]

PUGNUMMER 159114728 [1595185582(15913(85660 8558415917 | 4734 85586| 4736 (85588| 4738 (15921|4740 15923

IAchern — |17.16] — [17.33] — | — [18.33] — [19.16]19.50/20.16|20.50| 21.16] — |22.16|23.02

Bihl (Baden) — [17.21] — |17.41) — | — |18.41 19.21| 19.57|20.21| 20.57| 21,21/ 22.09| 22.21| 23.09

Baden-Baden Rebland = — [17.45] — | — [18.45 20.01 21.01 22.12 23.12

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) — — [17.48] — | — [18.48 20.04 21.04 22.15 23.15

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) Nord — — [17.50| — | — [18.50 20.06 21.06 22.17 23.17

Baden-Baden an| — 117.27] — 11753 — | — |18.53 19.27| 20.09/20.27| 21.09| 21.27| 22.19| 22.27| 23.19

Baden-Baden ab| — [17.28] — [17.54/18.15| — [18.54/19.10[19.28] 20.10| 20.28| 21.10] 21,28| 22.20| 22.28| 23.20

Baden-Baden Haueneberstein = | — |17.57[18.18| — |1857(19.13| | |20.14| | [21.12] | |22.23] | |23.22

Rastatt an| — 117.33] — [18.01/18.23 — |19.01/19.18/19.33|20.19/20.33| 21.18| 21.33| 22.28| 22.33| 23.28

VERKEHRSHINWEIS - -

s7 Rastatt ab 18.02 19.02

s7 Durmersheim an 18.12 19.12

s7_Karlsruhe Hbf (Vorplatz) an 18.26 19.26

Rastatt ab[17.24/17.34[17.54) — [18.24/18.54] — [19.19[19.34] 20.24|20.34| 21.24 21,34 22.43[ 22,34/ 23.38

Muggensturm 17.28 17.58| — [18.28/18.59] — [19.23 20.28 21.28 22.47 23.42

Muggensturm Badesee 17.30 18.000 — |18.30/19.00f — |19.25 20.30 21.30 22.49 23.44

Malsch Sud 17.32 18.02) — |18.32/19.02] — |19.27 20.32 21.32 22.51 23.46

Malsch 17.34] 18.04) — 118.34/19.04] — |19.29 20.34 21.34 22.52 23.48

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen) 17.38 18.08) — [18.38/19.08] — [19.33 20.38 21.38 22.56 23.51

Ettlingen West 17.41 18.11 — [18.41/19.11| — |19.36 20.41 21.41 22.58 23.54

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof 17.46| 17.49118.16| — |18.46/19.16] — |19.41|19.49| 20.46|20.49) 21.47| 21.49| 23.02| 22.49 23.59

Samstag

LINIE [RE2] [Re2] ST RE2] RE2] RE2] s7 RE2] s7 [RE2] s7 [Re2) s7 [Re2]
ZUEINUMMER 15881|15883|15885| 4700 | 4702 [85554| 4704 [15887|4710 (15889|4712 |1589585594(15897| 4714 85568(15899| 4716 85570(15901|4718 85572(15903| 4720
Ke — | = = = = = = = = = = 1928 — | —| — | — | — | — | — | —| = — | = | =
Achern — | — | — | 503 602 — | 713 — | 8.07| 835 9.16 9.33 — |10.16/10.33| — |11.16/11.33| — |12.16/12.33| — |13.16]
Buih! (Baden) 0.11| 1.23| 2.23| 508 6,07 — | 7.18/ 7.41| 8.13| 8.41| 9.21 9.41 — |10.21/10.41) — [11.21/11.41] — |12.221/12.41] — |13.21
Baden-Baden Rebland 0.14| 1.26| 2.26 — 7.45 8.45 9.45 — 10.45 — 11.45 — 1245 —
Sinzheim (b. Buhl) 0.17| 1.29] 2.29 — 7.48 8.48 9.48 — 10.48) — 11.48] — 12.48) —
Sinzheim (b. Buihl) Nord 0.19] 1.31| 2.31 = 7.50 8.50 9.50| — 10.50 — 11.50, — 1250 —
Baden-Baden an| 0.22| 1.34| 2.34| 5.13| 6.13| — | 7.24| 7.53| 8.18| 8.53| 9.27| 9.50, 9.53| — 110.27/10.53| — |11.27/11.53] — |12.27/12.53] — |13.27|
Baden-Baden ab| 0.23] 1.36] 2.36] 5.14| 6.14| 6.57| 7.25| 7.54| 8.19] 8.54| 9.28| 9.51| 9.54| — [10.28/10.54] — [11.28[11.54] — [12.28/12.54] — [13.28]
Baden-Baden Haueneberstein 0.25 1.39| 2.39 7.00 7.57 857 | | 9.57| — | 11057 — | 11157 — | 11257 —

Rastatt an| 0.30 1.43| 2.43| 5.20| 6.19] 7.04| 7.31| 8.01| 8.26| 9.01| 9.33| 9.57{10.01] — [10.33[11.01] — [11.33[12.01] — |12.33/13.01] — |13.33
VERKEHRSHINWEIS - - - -

s7 Rastatt ab 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02

s7 Durmersheim an 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12
s7_Karlsruhe Hbf (Vorplatz) an 10.26] 11.26] 12.26] 13.26]

Rastatt ab| 0.31] 1.44] 2.44] 5.21| 6.20] 7.06] 7.32| 8.02] 827 9.02[ 9.34| 958 — [10.24[1034] — [11.24[1134] — [12.25[12.34] — [13.24/13.34
Muggensturm 0.34| 1.47| 2.47| 525/ 6.24| 7.10| 7.35| 8.06 9.06 — |10.28 — |11.28 — |12.29 — |13.28
Muggensturm Badesee 0.36| 1.49| 2.49 ‘ 7.1 8.08 9.08 — 110.30 — |11.30 — |12.31 — |13.30
Malsch sud 0.38 1.51| 2.51 7.14 8.10 9.10 — 11032 — |11.32 — 112.33 — 113.32
Malsch 0.40| 1.53| 2.53| 5.28| 6.28| 7.15| 7.39| 8.12 9.12 — 110.34 — 111.34 — |12.35 — 113.34
Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen) 0.44| 1.56| 2.56] 5.32| 6.32 7.20 ‘ 8.16 ‘ 9.16 ‘ — [10.38 — [11.38 — [12.38 — 113.38
Ettlingen West 0.47| 1.59| 2.59| 5.35| 6.35 7.23 8.19 9.19 — 11041 — [11.41 — [12.41 — [13.41
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof 0.52] 2.04| 3.05| 5.40 6.41| 7.28| 7.46| 8.24| 839| 9.24| 9.49/10.10| — 110.46/10.49| — |11.46/11.49] — |12.46/12.49| — |13.47/ 13.49

w =Weiterfahrt im selben Fahrzeug méglich

Erstellt: 15.03.2025 17:07:05 / 9-44-B-1.j25



Achern - Baden-Baden - Rastatt - Karlsruhe

w =Weiterfahrt im selben Fahrzeug méglich

Samstag

LINIE s7 [re2] s7 [re2] s7 [re2] s7 [re2] s7 [re2] s7 [re2] ST [re2] ST [re2] [RE2)

ZUGNUMMER 85574|15905| 4722 |85576(15907| 4724 85578|15909| 4726 85580(15911|4728 [85582(15915(4730 [85584(15919|4734 [85586|4736 85588|4738 [15921|4740

IAchern 13.33) — |14.16/14.33| — |15.16/15.33| — ([16.16/16.33] — [17.16/17.33] — |18.16/18.33] — |19.16]/19.50|20.16| 20.50|21.16| — |22.16

Buhl (Baden) 13.41 — |14.21114.41 — |15.21|15.41| — |16.21|16.41| — |17.21/17.41| — |18.21/18.41| — |19.21/19.57|20.21|20.57|21.21| 22.09| 22.21

Baden-Baden Rebland 13.45 — 1445 — 15.45| — 16.45| — 17.45| — 18.45| — 20.01 21.01 22.12

ISinzheim (b. Buhl) 13.48) — 14.48) — 15.48| — 16.48] — 17.48) — 18.48) — 20.04 21.04 22.15

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) Nord 13.50, — 14.50) — 15.50, — 16.50) — 17.50, — 18.50) — 20.06 21.06 22.17

Baden-Baden an|13.53] — [14.27{14.53] — [15.27[15.53] — [16.27[16.53] — [17.27|17.53] — [18.27[18.53] — |19.27]20.09|20.27|21.09|21.27|22.19|22.27

Baden-Baden ab|13.54| — [14.28/14.54| — [15.28/15.54| — |16.28/16.54] — |17.28/17.54/ — |18.28|18.54] — |19.28|20.10|20.28|21.10|21.28| 22.20| 22.28|

Baden-Baden Haueneberstein 13.57| — 14.57] — 15.57| — 16.57] — 17.57| — 18.57] — 20.14 21.12 22.23

Rastatt an|14.02| — [14.34/15.01] — [15.33/16.01] — [16.33/17.01] — [17.33/18.01] — [18.33[19.01] — [19.33{20.19(20.33|21.18|21.33]|22.28| 22.33

VERKEHRSHINWEIS - - - - - -

s7 Rastatt ab| 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02

s7 Durmersheim an| 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12

s7_Karlsruhe Hbf (Vorplatz) an|14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26

Rastatt ab| — [14.24{1434| — [15.24{1534] — [16.24{16.34| — |17.24{17.34| — |18.24/18.34| — |19.24|19.34|20.24|20.34|21.24| 21.34| 22.43| 22.34

[Muggensturm — | 14.28 — | 15.28 — |16.28 — |17.28 — |18.28 — [19.28 20.28 21.28 22.47

Muggensturm Badesee — | 14.30 — | 15.30 — |16.30 — |17.30 — |18.30 — 119.30 20.30 21.30 22.49

Malsch Stud — |14.32 — |15.32 — |16.32 — |17.32 — |18.32 — 119.32 20.32 21.32 22.51

Malsch — 114.34 — 115.34 — 116.34 — 117.34 — 118.34 — 119.34 20.34 21.34 22.52

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen) — |14.38 — | 15.38 — |16.38 — |17.38 — |18.38 — 119.38 20.38 21.38 22.56

Ettlingen West — | 14.41 — | 15.41 — |16.41 — |17.41 — |18.41 — [19.41 20.41 21.41 22.58

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — 114.46/1449] — [15.46/1549] — [16.46/16.49] — [17.46/1749] — [1846/1849] — |19.46]19.49|20.46|20.49|21.47|21.49|23.02| 22.49

Samstag Sonn- / Feiertag

LINIE LINIE (RE2] (RE2] [re2] s7 RE2] (RE2] s7 (RE2]

ZUGNUMMER 15923 ZUGNUMMER 15881(15883(15885| 4700 | 4702 | 4704 [85560|4710 |15891|4712 (15895 85594(15897|4714

IAchern 23.02] Kehl — — — — — — — — — — | 9.28) — — —

Buhl (Baden) 23.09 IAchern — — — 5.03| 6.02| 7.13] — 8.07| — 9.16 9.33] — |10.16]

Baden-Baden Rebland 23.12 Buhl (Baden) 0.11| 1.23| 2.23| 508 6.07| 7.18] — | 8.13| 8.41| 9.21 941 — |10.21

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) 23.15 Baden-Baden Rebland 0.14| 1.26] 2.26 — 8.45 9.45 —

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) Nord 23.17, Sinzheim (b. Buhl) 0.17| 1.29| 2.29 — 8.48 9.48 —

Baden-Baden an|23.19 ISinzheim (b. Buhl) Nord 0.19| 1.31] 2.31 = 8.50 9.50, —

Baden-Baden ab|23.20 Baden-Baden an| 0.22| 1.34| 2.34| 5.13| 6.13] 7.24] — | 8.18| 8.53| 9.27| 9.50, 9.53] — [10.27

Baden-Baden Haueneberstein 23.22 Baden-Baden ab| 0.23| 1.36| 2.36| 5.14| 6.14| 7.25| 7.54| 8.19| 8.54| 9.28| 9.51| 9.54| — [10.28

Rastatt an 23.2§| Baden-Baden Haueneberstein 0.25| 1.39| 2.39| | \ | | 7257, | | 857 | || 957 —

Rastatt ab|23.38 Rastatt an| 0.30| 1.43| 2.43| 5.20| 6.19] 7.31| 8.01| 8.26| 9.01| 9.33| 9.57/10.01| — [10.33

[Muggensturm 23.42 VERKEHRSHINWEIS -

Muggensturm Badesee 23.44 s7 Rastatt ab 10.02

Malsch Sud 23.46 s7 Durmersheim an 10.12

Malsch 23.48 s7_Karlsruhe Hbf (Vorplatz) an 10 26|

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen) 23.51 Rastatt ab| 0.31| 1.44| 2.44| 5.21| 6.20| 7.32| 8.02| 8.27| 9.02| 9.34| 9.58 10.24( 10.34

Ettlingen West 23.54 [Muggensturm 0.34| 1.47| 2.47| 5.25| 6.24| 7.35| 8.07 9.06 — 110.28

nhof 23.5 Muggensturm Badesee 0.36| 1.49| 2.49 ‘ 8.09 9.08 — 110.30

Malsch Sud 0.38| 1.51| 2.51 8.11 9.10 — 110.32
Malsch 0.40| 1.53| 2.53| 5.28| 6.28| 7.39| 8.13 9.12 — 110.34]
Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen) 0.44| 1.56] 2.56| 5.32| 6.32 ‘ 8.18 ‘ 9.16 ‘ — 110.38
Ettlingen West 0.47| 1.59| 2.59| 5.35| 6.35 8.21 9.19 — 110.41
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof 0.52| 2.04] 3.05 540 641 7.46| 8.25| 8.39| 9.24] 9.49/10.10, — [10.46/10.49

Sonn- / Feiertag

LINIE s7 [Re2] s7 [re2] s7 [Re2] s7 [Re2] s7 [Re2] s7 [Re2] s7 [Re2] s7 [Re2]

ZUGNUMMER 85568|15899| 4716 [85570(15901|4718 [85572(15903| 4720 [85574|15905|4722 [85576(15907| 4724 (85578(15909| 4726 85580(15911(4728 [85582(15915|4730

IAchern 1033 — [11.16/11.33| — [12.16|12.33| — |13.16/13.33] — |14.16{14.33| — |15.16/15.33] — [16.16/16.33| — |17.16/17.33] — |18.16|

Buhl (Baden) 1041 — [11.21]11.41] — |12.21|/12.41) — |13.21(13.41] — [14.21|{14.41] — |15.21/15.41| — [16.21{16.41| — |[17.21/17.41| — |18.21

Baden-Baden Rebland 1045 — 11.45 — 1245 — 13.45| — 14.45 — 15.45| — 16.45| — 17.45| —

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) 10.48| — 11.48) — 1248 — 13.48) — 14.48| — 15.48) — 16.48| — 17.48) —

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) Nord 10.50 — 11.50 — 12,50 — 13.50 — 1450 — 15.50 — 16.50 — 17.50| —

Baden-Baden an|10.53] — |11.27/11.53] — [12.27/12.53| — [13.27|13.53] — |14.27{14.53] — [15.27/15.53] — |16.27|/16.53| — [17.27[17.53] — [18.27

Baden-Baden ab|10.54] — |11.28/11.54| — [12.28/12.54/ — |13.28|13.54] — |14.28(14.54| — |15.28/15.54| — |16.28/16.54| — [17.28/17.54] — |18.28

Baden-Baden Haueneberstein 10.57| — | 11157, — 12.57| — 13.57| — 14.57| — 15.57| — 16.57| — 17.57| —

Rastatt an|11.01] — |11.33/12.01] — [12.33/13.01| — [13.33/14.02] — |14.34/15.01] — [15.33[16.01] — |16.33/17.01] — [17.33/18.01] — [18.33

\VERKEHRSHINWEIS - - - - - - - -

s7 Rastatt ab|11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02

s7 Durmersheim an|11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12

s7_Karlsruhe Hbf (Vorplatz) an|11.26 12.26 13.26] 14.26] 15.26] 16.26] 17.26] 18.26]

Rastatt ab| — [|11.24/11.34) — (12.25[12.34] — |13.24{13.34| — |14.24/1434| — |15.24/{15.34) — |16.24/16.34| — |17.24/17.34| — |18.24|18.34|

[Muggensturm — | 11.28 — |12.29 — |13.28 — [14.28 — | 15.28 — [16.28 — |17.28 — ]18.28

Muggensturm Badesee — [11.30 — 11231 — [13.30 — [14.30 — [15.30 — 116.30 — [17.30 — ]18.30

Malsch Sud — | 11.32 — 11233 — |13.32 — [14.32 — | 15.32 — ]16.32 — |17.32 — ]18.32

Malsch — 111.34 — 11235 — 113.34 — [14.34] — |15.34 — 116.34] — 117.34 — [18.34]

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen) — [11.38 — [12.38 — [13.38 — [14.38 — [15.38 — [16.38 — [17.38 — [18.38

Ettlingen West — |14 — 1241 — |[13.41 — (1441 — |15.41 — |16.41 — |17.41 — 11841

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — 111.46{11.49] — 112.46|12.49] — [13.47/13.49| — [14.46/1449| — 11546/1549 — [16.46/16.49| — 1746|1749 — |18.46 18.49

Sonn- / Feiertag

LINIE s7 (RE2] ST [Re2] s [RE2] [RE2]

ZUGNUMMER 85584(15919| 4734 [85586|4736 [85588|4738 [15921|4740 (15923

IAchern 18.33| — [19.16] 19.50| 20.16| 20.50|21.16] — |22.16|23.02

Buhl (Baden) 18.41 — [19.21]19.57|20.21| 20.57| 21.21| 22.09| 22.21| 23.09

Baden-Baden Rebland 18.45| — 20.01 21.01 22.12 23.12

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) 18.48| — 20.04 21.04 22.15 23.15

Sinzheim (b. Buhl) Nord 18.50 — 20.06 21.06 22.17 23.17

Baden-Baden an|18.53| — |19.27/20.09/20.27|21.09|21.27|22.19| 22.27| 23.19

Baden-Baden ab|18.54/ — |19.28|20.10(20.28|21.10| 21.28| 22.20| 22.28| 23.20

Baden-Baden Haueneberstein 18.57| — 20.14 21.12 22.23 23.22

Rastatt an|19.01] — |19.33/20.19/20.33]21.18|21.33| 22.28| 22.33| 23.28

\VERKEHRSHINWEIS -

s7 Rastatt ab|19.02

s7 Durmersheim an|19.12

s7_Karlsruhe Hbf (Vorplatz) an| 19.26

Rastatt ab| — |19.24/19.34|20.24| 20.34| 21.24| 21.34| 22.43| 22.34| 23.38

[Muggensturm — |19.28 20.28 21.28 22.47 23.42

Muggensturm Badesee — [19.30 20.30 21.30 22.49 23.44]

Malsch Stud — |19.32 20.32 21.32 22.51 23.46

Malsch — 119.34 20.34 21.34 22.52 23.48

Bruchhausen (b. Ettlingen) — [19.38 ‘ 20.38 21.38 22.56 23.51

Ettlingen West — 1941 20.41 21.41 22.58 23.54

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — 119.46/19.49/20.46/20.49| 21.47| 21.49| 23.02/ 22.49| 23.59

Erstellt: 15.03.2025 17:07:05 / 9-44-B-1.j25



	Alle Haltestellen
	Linie RB44
	Karlsruhe - Rastatt - Baden-Baden - Achern
	Montag - Freitag
	Samstag
	Sonn- / Feiertag

	Achern - Baden-Baden - Rastatt - Karlsruhe
	Montag - Freitag
	Samstag
	Sonn- / Feiertag



